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I.pdf) 
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SIKKIM 
 

Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee, Squad & 

Warden(s)  

Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) | Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS) | Warden(s) 

 
ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE (ARC) 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of the Faculty Designation Email ID Phone. No 

1 Dr. Ranjan Basak 
Dean Academic & 

Registrar 
dac@nitsikkim.ac.in / 

registrar@nitsikkim.ac.in 
9434189483 

2 Dr. Achintesh N. Biswas Dean Admin dadmin@nitsikkim.ac.in 9434377238 

3 Dr. Dhananjay Tripathi Dean Faculty Welfare dfw@nitsikkim.ac.in 8759136879 

4 Dr. Sourav Mallick Dean Student Welfare dsw@nitikkim.ac.in 8016930033 

5 Dr. Aurobinda Panda Dean P&D dpd@nitsikkim.ac.in 8001057780 

6 Dr. Pratyay Kuila Dean R&C drc@nitsikkim.ac.in 7479013224 

7 Dr. Molay Roy 
Associate Dean 

(Academic) molay.roy@nitsikkim.ac.in 9903881930 

8 Dr. Abhishek Rajan 
Associate Dean 

(Academic) rajan@nitsikkim.ac.in 7576930181 

9 Dr. Debajit Saha 
Associate Dean 

(Student Welfare) 
debajit.saha1986@nitsikkim.ac

.in 
9748552504 

10 Dr. Aurobinda Panda 

HoD- Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering 

aurobind.panda@nitsikkim.ac.i

n 
8001057780 

11 Dr. Sanjay K. Jana 

HoD- Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering 
skjnit@nitsikkim.ac.in 9476102775 

12 Dr. Pratyay Kuila 
HoD- Computer 

Science & Engineering pratyay_kuila@nitsikkim.ac.in 7479013224 

13 Dr. Anil Lal S. 
HoD- Mechanical 

Engineering anillals@nitsikkim.ac.in 9447007935 

14 Dr. Joy Pal 
HoD- Civil 

Engineering joypal@nitsikkim.ac.in 9773886092 

15 Dr. Achintesh N. Biswas HoD- Chemistry achintesh@nitsikkim.ac.in 9434377238 

16 Dr. Md. Nurujjaman HoD- Physics md.nurujjjaman@nitsikkim.ac.i

n 
9734252861 

17 Dr. Ravi Srivastava HoD- Math ravi@nitsikkim.ac.in 9647755490 

18 Dr. Dhananjay Tripathi 
HoD- Humanities and 

Social Science 
dhananjaystripathi9@nitsikkim

.ac.in 
8759136879 

mailto:dac@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:registrar@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:dadmin@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:dfw@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:dsw@nitikkim.ac.in
mailto:dpd@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:drc@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:molay.roy@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:rajan@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:debajit.saha1986@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:debajit.saha1986@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:aurobind.panda@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:aurobind.panda@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:skjnit@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:pratyay_kuila@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:anillals@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:joypal@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:achintesh@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:md.nurujjjaman@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:md.nurujjjaman@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:ravi@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:dhananjaystripathi9@nitsikkim.ac.in
mailto:dhananjaystripathi9@nitsikkim.ac.in


Page 3 of 5 
 

 

ANTI-RAGGING SQUAD (ARS) 

Sl. 

NO. 

Name of the Faculty / 

Staff 
Designation Email ID Contact No. 

1.  
Dr. Sangram Ray Asso. Professor sray.cse@nitsikkim.ac.in 9635027654 

2.  
Dr. Md. S. Alam Ansari Asst. Professor sarfaraj@nitsikkim.ac.in 9332342995 

3.  
Dr. Pankaj Keserwani Asst. Professor pankajkeserwani.cse@nitsikkim.ac.in 8967067779 

4.  
Dr. Bam Bahadur Sinha Asst. Professor bambahadursinha@nitsikkim.ac.in 9199610251 

5.  
Dr. Krishna Kumar Asst. Professor krishnakumar@nitsikkim.ac.in 8095253170 

6.  
Dr. Anirban Banik Asst. Professor anirbanbanik@nitsikkim.ac.in 9774214207 

7.  
Dr. Krishna Kumar 

Maurya 

Asst. Professor kkmaurya@nitsikkim.ac.in 9956328499 

8.  
Dr. Ankit Bhardwaj Asst. Professor bhardwaj@nitsikkim.ac.in 9716132601 

9.  
Dr. Anjan Kumar Ray Asso. Professor akray.nits@nitsikkim.ac.in 9432787969 

10.  
Dr. Pradeep Kumar Asst. Professor pradeep@nitsikkim.ac.in 9905205302 

11.  
Dr. Nimai Charan Patel Asst. Professor ncpatel@nitsikkim.ac.in 

7576930181 

12.  
Dr. Vivek Kumar Asst. Professor vivekkumar@nitsikkim.ac.in 

9650338088 

13.  
Dr. Hemant K. Kathania Asst. Professor hemant.ece@nitsikkim.ac.in 9732900589 

14.  
Dr. Reshmi Dhara Asst. Professor reshmidhara@nitsikkim.ac.in 9330958570 

15.  
Dr. Jeetendra Singh Asst. Professor jeetendra@nitsikkim.ac.in 8729098787 

16.  
Dr. Vishal Vishnoi Asst. Professor vishal.vishnoi@nitsikkim.ac.in 9855273397 

17.  
Dr. Shambhunath Barman Asso. Professor shambhunath.barman@nitsikkim.ac.in 9432891531 

18.  
Dr. Jai Gopal Gupta Asst. Professor jaig@nitsikkim.ac.in 9414931979 

19.  
Dr. Biswajit Roy Asst. Professor biswajitroy@nitsikkim.ac.in 7002265854 

20.  
Dr. Taraknath Kundu Asso. Professor taraknath.kundu@nitsikkim.ac.in 9674294774 

21.  
Dr. Sumit Saha Asso. Professor sumit.chemkgp@gmail.com 9239424100 

22.  
Dr. Anindya Biswas Asso. Professor anindya@nitsikkim.ac.in 9433792206 
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23.  
Dr. Om Prakash Asst. Professor om.prakash@nitsikkim.ac.in 9002521849 

24.  Ms. Deepika Chettri Sr. TA, EEE Dept. dpkata@nitsikkim.ac.in 8116253535 

25.  Mr. Amit Tamang Sr. TA, ECE Dept. amyon@nitsikkim.ac.in 7872491471 

26.  Mr. Suneel Kr. Kushawaha TA, ME Dept. suneel@nitsikkim.ac.in 7651917713 

27.  Mr. Anil Gurjar TA, EEE Dept. anilgurjar@nitsikkim.ac.in 9784874792 

28.  Mr. Sumit Kumar TA, CE Dept. sumit@nitsikkim.ac.in 9046157771 

29.  Mr. Pawan Kr. Kathaniya TA, EEE Dept. pawankkathaniya@nitsikkim.ac.in 9509472414 

30.  Mr. Suman Pathak 
Sr. Technician, 

CHEM. Dept. 
suman@nitsikkim.ac.in 7407654688 

31.  Mr. Happy Mondal 
Sr. Technician, 

PHY. Dept. 
happymondal@nitsikkim.ac.in 7479013242 

32.  Mr. Sidharth Pradhan 
Sr. Technician, ECE 

Dept. 
sid26@nitsikkim.ac.in 9851475779 

33.  Mr. Manish Kumar 
Sr. Technician, EEE 

Dept. 
manish705@nitsikkim.ac.in 7431911006 

34.  Ms. Chanda Moktan 
Sr. Technician, CE 

Dept. 
chandamoktan@nitsikkim.ac.in 7479013247 

35.  Mr. Tapan Chhetri 
Sr. Technician, CSE 

Dept. 
tapanchettri@nitsikkim.ac.in 9775963115 

36.  Mr. Amit Maity 
Sr. Technician, ME 

Dept. 
aamit@nitsikkim.ac.in 9851566030 

37.  Mr. Mahaveer Gurjar 
Technician, EEE 

Dept. 
mahaveer@nitsikkim.ac.in 9828249668 

38.  Mrs. Chandrama Majumdar 
Technician, CHEM. 

Dept. 
chandrama@nitsikkim.ac.in 8420352462 

39.  Mr. Saikat Mistry 
Technician, EEE 

Dept. 
saikatmistry@nitsikkim.ac.in 7044240359 
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WARDEN(s) 

Sl. 

No. 
Name Designation Email ID Phone. No 

1 Dr. Jai Gopal Gupta 

Warden-BH 1 

jaig@nitsikkim.ac.in 9414931979 

2 

 

Dr. Md. S. Alam Ansari sarfaraj@nitsikkim.ac.in 9332342995 

3 Dr. Abhisek Rajan rajan@nitsikkim.ac.in 7576930181 

4 Dr. Shambhunath Barman 

Warden-BH 2 

shambhunath.barman@nitsikkim.ac.in 9432891531 

5 Dr. Nimai Charan Patel ncpatel@nitsikkim.ac.in 9178684996 

6 Dr. Bam Bahadur Sinha bambahadursinha@nitsikkim.ac.in 9199610251 

7 Dr. Sumit Saha Warden-BH 3 & 4 sumit.chemkgp@gmail.com 9239424100 

8 Dr. Hemant K. Kathania Warden-Mess hemant.ece@nitsikkim.ac.in 9732900589 

9 Dr. Richa Mishra 

Warden-GH (1-8) 

mish.richa87@nitsikkim.ac.in 8218118336 

10 Dr. Kirti Tewari kirti@nitsikkim.ac.in 8005329107 

11 Dr. Neelima Singh neelima@nitsikkim.ac.in 8851369446 

12 Mrs. Punam Singh Caretaker (GH 1-8) punam@nitsikkim.ac.in 7076101779 

13 Dr. Jeetendra Singh 

OH (1-3) 

jeetendra@nitsikkim.ac.in 8729098787 

14 Dr. Krishna Kumar krishnakumar@nitsikkim.ac.in 8095253170 

15 Dr. Ankit Bhardwaj bhardwaj@nitsikkim.ac.in 9716132601 

 

 

*UNITY IN DIVERSITY, NOT RAGGING | RAGGING IS A 

CRIMINAL OFFENCE* 
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